
LIMITED TIME BONUSES
FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER

Bonus package, values, terms, specifications and conditions are are subject to change without 
notice. some lots may be subject to premiums, please see sales representative for details. E. & O. E.  

ADDITIONAL PURCHASER
BONUSES:

EXTRA $20,000 TO SPEND AT THE DÈCOR CENTRE
OR

$20,000 CREDIT ON CLOSING



BONUS PACKAGES & DEPOSITS

Bonus package, values, terms, specifications and conditions are are subject to change without 
notice. some lots may be subject to premiums, please see sales representative for details. E. & O. E.  

WITH OFFER

30 DAYS

60 DAYS

90 DAYS

120 DAYS

150 DAYS

$30,000

$30,000

$20,000

$20,000

$20,000

$20,000

TOTAL
DEPOSIT $140,000

30'

$15,000 @ DECOR 

CENTRAL AIR CONDITIONING

SMOOTH CEILINGS ON MAIN FLOOR

GRANITE COUNTERTOPS IN KITCHEN

5 APPLIANCES
(Stainless Steel Fridge, Stove, Dishwasher,
White Washer & Dryer)

BONUS PACKAGE

$15,000 @ DECOR 

CENTRAL AIR CONDITIONING

SMOOTH CEILINGS ON MAIN FLOOR

GRANITE COUNTERTOPS IN KITCHEN

5 APPLIANCES
(Stainless Steel Fridge, Stove, Dishwasher,
White Washer & Dryer)

BONUS PACKAGE
WITH OFFER

30 DAYS

60 DAYS

90 DAYS

120 DAYS

150 DAYS

$30,000

$30,000

$30,000

$30,000

$30,000

$20,000

TOTAL
DEPOSIT $170,000

36'

WITH OFFER

30 DAYS

60 DAYS

90 DAYS

120 DAYS

150 DAYS

$30,000

$35,000

$35,000

$30,000

$30,000

$30,000

TOTAL
DEPOSIT $190,000

43'

$15,000 @ DECOR 

CENTRAL AIR CONDITIONING

SMOOTH CEILINGS ON MAIN FLOOR

GRANITE COUNTERTOPS IN KITCHEN

5 APPLIANCES
(Stainless Steel Fridge, Stove, Dishwasher,
White Washer & Dryer)

BONUS PACKAGE

$20,000 @ DECOR 

CENTRAL AIR CONDITIONING

SMOOTH CEILINGS ON MAIN FLOOR

GRANITE COUNTERTOPS IN KITCHEN

5 APPLIANCES
(Stainless Steel Fridge, Stove, Dishwasher,
White Washer & Dryer)

BONUS PACKAGE

$20,000 COMMISSION


