

LIMITED TIME BONUSES FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER

ADDITIONAL PURCHASER BONUSES:

EXTRA \$20,000 TO SPEND AT THE DECOR CENTRE

OR
\$20,000 CREDIT ON CLOSING





BONUS PACKAGES & DEPOSITS

\$20,000 COMMISSION

30'

WITH OFFER	\$30,000
30 DAYS	\$30,000
60 DAYS	\$20,000
90 DAYS	\$20,000
120 DAYS	\$20,000
150 DAYS	\$20,000

TOTAL \$140,000

BONUS PACKAGE

\$15,000 @ DECOR

CENTRAL AIR CONDITIONING

SMOOTH CEILINGS ON MAIN FLOOR

GRANITE COUNTERTOPS IN KITCHEN

5 APPLIANCES
(Stainless Steel Fridge, Stove, Dishwasher,
White Washer & Dryer)

361

WITH OFFER	\$30,000
30 DAYS	\$30,000
60 DAYS	\$30,000
90 DAYS	\$30,000
120 DAYS	\$30,000
150 DAYS	\$20,000

TOTAL **\$170,000**

BONUS PACKAGE

\$15,000 @ DECOR

CENTRAL AIR CONDITIONING

SMOOTH CEILINGS ON MAIN FLOOR

GRANITE COUNTERTOPS IN KITCHEN

5 APPLIANCES (Stainless Steel Fridge, Stove, Dishwasher, White Washer & Dryer)

43'

WITH OFFER	\$30,000
30 DAYS	\$35,000
60 DAYS	\$35,000
90 DAYS	\$30,000
120 DAYS	\$30,000
150 DAYS	\$30,000

TOTAL DEPOSIT

\$190,000

BONUS PACKAGE

\$20,000 @ DECOR

CENTRAL AIR CONDITIONING

SMOOTH CEILINGS ON MAIN FLOOR

GRANITE COUNTERTOPS IN KITCHEN

5 APPLIANCES

(Stainless Steel Fridge, Stove, Dishwasher, White Washer & Dryer)